
Mistrovství UNITOP ČR v golfu jednotlivců 

Šilheřovice, 24. 05. 2025 | 08:30 až 24. 05. 2025 | 16:00 

Výsledková listina 

UNITOP ČR - Na rány brutto 

1 PÁVEK Petr GCPRH 00901501 9,9 90 / 30 90 10,0 

2 KEBORT Pavel GCUHR 12800321 13,8 93 / 31 93 13,9 

3 POPELKA Josef GCBIT 16300135 13,0 93 / 29 93 13,4 

4 SKALKA Miroslav GCMBU 06000772 14,8 95 / 30 95 14,8 

5 LEMÁK Petr GCBIT 16300143 11,3 100 / 22 100 11,3 

6 OSTRČILOVÁ Veronika GCPRH 00901207 21,9 100 / 34 100 22,1 

7 ŽÁČEK Zdeněk PRZGK 12200917 19,7 103 / 27 103 19,7 

8 TŘETINA Karel GKHUK 17400316 16,3 105 / 23 105 16,7 

9 RYCHTAR Tomáš GCAUS 02802705 17,7 108 / 26 108 17,7 

10 BERÁNEK Otakar CESGK 09804777 19,0 108 / 25 108 19,0 

11 VÁGNER David GCBIT 16300642 32,3 110 / 37 110 32,7 

12 VOJTÍŠEK Leoš GCHKR 03501935 26,8 115 / 25 115 26,8 

13 KOLIBA Dalibor Golf Club Skalica - 203  54,0 118 / 52 118 54,0 

14 RYCHTAR Daniel GKLHO 22300150 41,0 122 / 36 122 40,3 

15 RYCHTAR Marek PGCOV 00601308 10,9 --- / 21 --- 10,9 

16 KŘÍŽ Emil GCBBS 09402322 35,3 --- / 17 --- 35,3 



Mistrovství UNITOP ČR v golfu jednotlivců 

Šilheřovice, 24. 05. 2025 | 08:30 až 24. 05. 2025  

UNITOP ČR - Stableford netto (výpočet s omezením HCP 36) 

Pořadí 

1 VÁGNER David GCBIT 16300642 32,3 37 / 110 37 32,7 

2 OSTRČILOVÁ Veronika GCPRH 00901207 21,9 34 / 100 34 22,1 

3 KEBORT Pavel GCUHR 12800321 13,8 31 / 93 31 13,9 

4 KOLIBA Dalibor Golf Club Skalica - 203  54,0 31 / 118 31 54,0 

5 RYCHTAR Daniel GKLHO 22300150 41,0 31 / 122 31 40,3 

6 PÁVEK Petr GCPRH 00901501 9,9 30 / 90 30 10,0 

7 SKALKA Miroslav GCMBU 06000772 14,8 30 / 95 30 14,8 

8 POPELKA Josef GCBIT 16300135 13,0 29 / 93 29 13,4 

9 ŽÁČEK Zdeněk PRZGK 12200917 19,7 27 / 103 27 19,7 

10 RYCHTAR Tomáš GCAUS 02802705 17,7 26 / 108 26 17,7 

11 VOJTÍŠEK Leoš GCHKR 03501935 26,8 25 / 115 25 26,8 

12 BERÁNEK Otakar CESGK 09804777 19,0 25 / 108 25 19,0 

13 TŘETINA Karel GKHUK 17400316 16,3 23 / 105 23 16,7 

14 LEMÁK Petr GCBIT 16300143 11,3 22 / 100 22 11,3 

15 RYCHTAR Marek PGCOV 00601308 10,9 21 / --- 21 10,9 

16 KŘÍŽ Emil GCBBS 09402322 35,3 17 / --- 17 35,3 


